     HIGH INDUCTION DIFFUSERS WITH
VARIABLE GEOMETRY KQ
SERIES
OVERVIEW
CHARACTERISTICS
APPLICATIONS
OVERVIEW :
KQ high induction diffusers with variable geometry are a new

form in Italian with prior agreement from the Technical
Department.
U05 Diffusion-vers.08.00.xls U05-83
ACCESSORIES
PS PLENUM
PPS
SERIES
CODES
Image Description
Connector
diameter
Code
Plenum in PS already assembled with
connector in ABS with damper and without
equalizer.
160 PPS-PS160
200 PPS-PS200
250 PPS-PS250
Plenum in PS already assembled, complete
with connector in ABS with damper and
equalizer.
160 PPS-PES160
200 PPS-PES200
250 PPS-PES250
Plenum in PS  already assembled, complete
with connector in ABS with damper, equalizer
and diffuser KQ1 600.
160 PPS-KQ1PES160
200 PPS-KQ1PES200
250 PPS-KQ1PES250
Only PS bell shape body with fixing bar
(withour connector)
PPS-KIT
Equalizor for plenum PPS-E